No. € 166262

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Apr 30, 2018
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

HAYLOR, FREYER & COON, INC.
KIMBERLY BUCK

231 SALINA MEADOWS PKWY
SYRACUSE NY 13212

PACIFIC REGISTERED AGENTS INC
702 W IDAHO ST STE 1100
BOISE ID 83714

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
VICE PRESIDENT SCOTT T WICHMANN 5093 WENTWORTH DRIVE
VICE PRESIDENT JAMES A STODDARD 30 ORANGEWOOD DRIVE
VICE PRESIDENT STEVEN G DEREGIS 6211 ROSSITER ROAD
TREASURER JAMES R PETRIE 4656 BLOOMSBURY DRIVE
DIRECTOR JAMES D FREYER JR. 4504 RED SPRUCE LANE
PRESIDENT ROBERT J RAYO 7588 RANIA ROAD
SECRETARY VICTOR ] MARCHETTI 3694 KATIE LANE

City State Country
JAMESVILLE NY USA
LIVERPOOL NY USA
JAMESVILLE NY USA
SYRACUSE NY USA
MANLIUS NY USA
BALDWINSVILLE ~ NY USA
CORTLAND NY USA

Postal Code
13078
13090
13078
13215
13104
13027
13045

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

NY
C 166262

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: JAMES R PETRIE
Name (type or print): JAMES R PETRIE

Date: 03/14/2018
Title: CFO

Processed 03/14/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




