No. C 166262 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Apr 30, 2018 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. HAYLOR, FREYER & COON, INC. KIMBERLY BUCK 231 SALINA MEADOWS PKWY SYRACUSE NY 13212		2. Registered Age	Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) PACIFIC REGISTERED AGENTS INC 702 W IDAHO ST STE 1100 BOISE ID 83714 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				702 W IDAHO S BOISE ID 837				
4. Corporations: Enter N	ames and Busin	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
VICE PRESIDENT	SCOTT T W	VICHMANN	5093 WENTWORTH DRIVE	JAMESVILLE	NY	USA	13078	
VICE PRESIDENT	JAMES A ST	TODDARD	30 ORANGEWOOD DRIVE	LIVERPOOL	NY	USA	13090	
VICE PRESIDENT	PRESIDENT STEVEN G		6211 ROSSITER ROAD	JAMESVILLE	NY	USA	13078	
TREASURER JAMES R PI		TRIE	4656 BLOOMSBURY DRIVE	SYRACUSE	NY	USA	13215	
DIRECTOR	JAMES D FF	REYER JR.	4504 RED SPRUCE LANE	MANLIUS	NY	USA	13104	
PRESIDENT	ROBERT J F	RAYO	7588 RANIA ROAD	BALDWINSVILLE	NY	USA	13027	
SECRETARY	VICTOR J M	1ARCHETTI	3694 KATIE LANE	CORTLAND	NY	USA	13045	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
NY		Signature: JAMES R PETRIE			Date: 03/14/2018			
C 166262		Name (type or print): JAMES R PETRIE Title: CFO						
Processed 03/14/2018		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						